9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

Mountain Kids Summer Day Camp Week 5: Under the Sea

Monday 6/24

Tuesday 6/25 Wednesday 6/26

Thursday 6/27

Friday 6/28

Jr. Sr.

Jr. | Sr. Jr. | Sr.

Jr. | Sr.

Jr. Sr.

Drop Off 7:30-8:45

Drop Off 7:30-8:45 Drop Off 7:30-8:45

Drop Off 7:30-8:45

Drop Off 7:30-8:45

Travel time

Travel time
Travel Time Travel time Snack & Travel time Travel Time Snack &
Outside Play at Outside Play at
Mountain Kids Mountain Kids
Sea Life Parachute
Creatures Art Games @
Boulder Public | Workshop with Play Time at Whitetail Park
Downtown izl\?::tupraedpzr:g - Library Arvada Center |Peter Pan Park -
Aquarium @ Sandstone @ Waneka
10:00 -12:00 Ranch Lake
Travel & Travel &
Transition time Creekside Transition time
Playground

Travel Time

Travel time Travel time

Pick-up 4:15-5:45pm

Travel time

Sunscreen Travel time Travel time Travel time

Kidding Around
Yoga at MK 1-2
pm

Boulder Public
Downtown Library
Aquarium 1:00

to 3:00

Creekside
Playground

Travel time Travel time

Pick-up 4:15-5:45pm Pick-up 4:15-5:45pm Pick-up 4:15-5:45pm

Travel time Travel time

_ Travel time Travel time

Pick-up 4:15-5:45pm




